V5 MAY 2022
 PRODUCT CATALOGUE
GARAGE DOOR THRESHOLD SEALS
01704 532 360
Excellent
We are GaraDry and we design our own range of

Aluminium Material
•	Extremely Durable -
100% Recyclable
•	Designed to withstand
heavier loads.
Serrated Bottom Edge
•	Creates a stronger bond
to adhesive.
Bottom Insert Seal
•	Compresses against floor.
•	Creates a watertight seal.
Customer Service: 01704 532 3608
GARADRY 15mm GARAGE DOOR THRESHOLD SEAL COIL
WS002
Part No. 	 Length 					    Qty.
WS002-15 	 15.00m (50’) coil			   Each
WS002-20 	 20.00m (65’) coil			   Each
WS017-1 	 GaraDry adhesive (Black) 		  Each
WS017-12 	 GaraDry adhesive (Black) 		  Box of 12
WS020 		 Adhesive applicator gun 		  Each
GARADRY 15mm HIGH GARAGE
DOOR THRESHOLD SEAL KIT
The GaraDry 15mm high garage door threshold seal kit has
been designed to form a watertight seal between the garage
door and the floor. The threshold seal will prevent water,
leaves, dust, debris and vermin from entering under the
garage door, thus ensuring a clean and dry environment.
The kit includes:
• GaraDry threshold seal
• GaraDry specialist floor threshold adhesive (290ml / Black)
• Fitting instructions
Features:
• High-visibility hazard warning line
• 100% recyclable - durable and flexible thermoplastic
WS001
Part No. 	 Length 					    Qty.
WS001-221 	 2.21m (7’3”) Kit (Including 1 x adhesive) 	 Each
WS001-252 	 2.52m (8’3”) Kit (Including 1 x adhesive) 	 Each
WS001-312 	 3.12m (10’3”) Kit (Including 1 x adhesive) 	 Each
WS001-373 	 3.73m (12’3”) Kit (Including 1 x adhesive) 	 Each
WS001-434 	 4.34m (14’3”) Kit (Including 1 x adhesive) 	 Each
WS001-495 	 4.95m (16’3”) Kit (Including 1 x adhesive) 	 Each
WS001-556 	 5.56m (18’3”) Kit (Including 2 x adhesives) 	 Each
WS001-617 	 6.17m (20’3”) Kit (Including 2 x adhesives) 	 Each
WS001-15 	 15.00m (50’) Kit (Including 3 x adhesives) 	 Each
WS001-20 	 20.00m (65’) Kit (Including 4 x adhesives) 	 Each
(Kits include adhesive)
15mm
85mm
Order Online: www.garadry.com | Email: sales@garadry.co.uk 9

THRESHOLD SEAL KIT
The GaraDry 20mm high garage door threshold seal kit has
been designed to form a watertight seal between the garage
door and the floor. The threshold seal will prevent water,
leaves, dust, debris and vermin from entering under the
garage door, thus ensuring a clean and dry environment.
The kit includes:
• GaraDry threshold seal
• GaraDry specialist floor threshold adhesive (290ml / Black)
• Fitting instructions
Features:
• High-visibility hazard warning lines
• 100% recyclable - durable and flexible thermoplastic
WS003
Part No. 	 Length 					    Qty.
WS003-221 	 2.21m (7’3”) Kit (Including 1 x adhesive) 	 Each
WS003-252 	 2.52m (8’3”) Kit (Including 1 x adhesive) 	 Each
WS003-312 	 3.12m (10’3”) Kit (Including 1 x adhesive) 	 Each
WS003-373 	 3.73m (12’3”) Kit (Including 2 x adhesives) 	 Each
WS003-434 	 4.34m (14’3”) Kit (Including 2 x adhesives) 	 Each
WS003-495 	 4.95m (16’3”) Kit (Including 2 x adhesives) 	 Each
WS003-556 	 5.56m (18’3”) Kit (Including 2 x adhesives) 	 Each
WS003-617 	 6.17m (20’3”) Kit (Including 2 x adhesives) 	 Each
WS003-15 	 15.00m (50’) Kit (Including 5 x adhesives) 	 Each
(Kits include adhesive)
20mm
110mm
Customer Service: 01704 532 36010

THRESHOLD SEAL KIT
The GaraDry 25mm high garage door threshold seal kit has
been designed to form a watertight seal between the garage
door and the floor. The threshold seal will prevent water,
leaves, dust, debris and vermin from entering under the
garage door, thus ensuring a clean and dry environment.
The kit includes:
• GaraDry threshold seal
• GaraDry specialist floor threshold adhesive (290ml / Black)
• Fitting instructions
Features:
• High-visibility hazard warning lines
• 100% recyclable - durable and flexible thermoplastic
WS005
Part No. 	 Length 					    Qty.
WS005-221 	 2.21m (7’3”) Kit (Including 1 x adhesive) 	 Each
WS005-252 	 2.52m (8’3”) Kit (Including 1 x adhesive) 	 Each
WS005-312 	 3.12m (10’3”) Kit (Including 1 x adhesive) 	 Each
WS005-373 	 3.73m (12’3”) Kit (Including 2 x adhesives) 	 Each
WS005-434 	 4.34m (14’3”) Kit (Including 2 x adhesives) 	 Each
WS005-495 	 4.95m (16’3”) Kit (Including 2 x adhesives) 	 Each
WS005-556 	 5.56m (18’3”) Kit (Including 2 x adhesives) 	 Each
WS005-617 	 6.17m (20’3”) Kit (Including 2 x adhesives) 	 Each
WS005-15 	 15.00m (50’) Kit (Including 5 x adhesives) 	 Each
(Kits include adhesive)
25mm
115mm
Order Online: www.garadry.com | Email: sales@garadry.co.uk 11

THRESHOLD SEAL KIT
The GaraDry 30mm high garage door threshold seal kit has
been designed to form a watertight seal between the garage
door and the floor. The threshold seal will prevent water,
leaves, dust, debris and vermin from entering under the
garage door, thus ensuring a clean and dry environment.
The kit includes:
• GaraDry threshold seal
• GaraDry specialist floor threshold adhesive (290ml / Black)
• Fitting instructions
Features:
• High-visibility hazard warning lines
• 100% recyclable - durable and flexible thermoplastic
WS009
Part No. 	 Length 					    Qty.
WS009-221 	 2.21m (7’3”) Kit (Including 1 x adhesive) 	 Each
WS009-252 	 2.52m (8’3”) Kit (Including 1 x adhesive) 	 Each
WS009-312 	 3.12m (10’3”) Kit (Including 1 x adhesive) 	 Each
WS009-373 	 3.73m (12’3”) Kit (Including 2 x adhesives) 	 Each
WS009-434 	 4.34m (14’3”) Kit (Including 2 x adhesives) 	 Each
WS009-495 	 4.95m (16’3”) Kit (Including 2 x adhesives) 	 Each
WS009-556 	 5.56m (18’3”) Kit (Including 2 x adhesives) 	 Each
WS009-617 	 6.17m (20’3”) Kit (Including 2 x adhesives) 	 Each
WS009-10 	 10.00m (33’) Kit (Including 4 x adhesives) 	 Each
(Kits include adhesive)
30mm
130mm
Customer Service: 01704 532 36012

FLOOD BARRIER KIT
The GaraDry 50mm high garage door threshold seal kit has
been designed to form a watertight seal between the garage
door and the floor. The threshold seal will prevent water,
leaves, dust, debris and vermin from entering under the
garage door, thus ensuring a clean and dry environment.
The kit includes:
• GaraDry threshold seal
• GaraDry specialist floor threshold adhesive (290ml / Black)
• Fitting instructions
Features:
• High-visibility hazard warning lines
• 100% recyclable - durable and flexible thermoplastic
WS436
Part No. 	 Length 					    Qty.
WS436-252 	 2.52m (8’3”) Kit (Including 2 x adhesives) 	 Each
WS436-312 	 3.12m (10’3”) Kit (Including 2 x adhesives) 	 Each
WS436-373 	 3.73m (12’3”) Kit (Including 2 x adhesives) 	 Each
WS436-495 	 4.95m (16’3”) Kit (Including 3 x adhesives) 	 Each
(Kits include adhesive)
220mm
50mm
Customer Service: 01704 532 36014

and vermin from entering under the door, thus ensuring a clean
and dry environment. It has been engineered to withstand
heavy traffic including forklifts and trucks. The kit consists of
interlocking sections into which a continuous length of bottom
seal is inserted creating a watertight seal.
The kit includes:
• Aluminum sections complete with bottom seals
• Concrete fixing screws (approximately 3 per 600mm) and
screwdriver bit
• Joining bars, grub screws and allen key
For more information on the number of sections
supplied in each kit, please consult our website.
Note: Sizes over 29’6” are available, prices on request.
WS011
Part No. 	 Length 				   Qty.
WS011-200 	 2.00m (6’6”) Kit (Including fixings) 	 Each
WS011-250 	 2.50m (8’2”) Kit (Including fixings) 	 Each
WS011-300 	 3.10m (10’2”) Kit (Including fixings) 	 Each
WS011-400 	 4.00m (13’1”) Kit (Including fixings) 	 Each
WS011-450 	 4.50m (14’8”) Kit (Including fixings) 	 Each
WS011-500 	 5.00m (16’4”) Kit (Including fixings) 	 Each
WS011-550 	 5.60m (18’4”) Kit (Including fixings) 	 Each
WS011-600 	 6.00m (19’8”) Kit (Including fixings) 	 Each
WS011-700 	 7.00m (22’11”) Kit (Including fixings) 	 Each
WS011-800 	 8.00m (26’2”) Kit (Including fixings) 	Each
WS011-900 	 9.00m (29’6”) Kit (Including fixings) 	Each
95mm
15mm
Order Online: www.garadry.com | Email: sales@garadry.co.uk 15
GARADRY 25mm COMMERCIAL
THRESHOLD SEAL KIT
For more information on the number of sections
supplied in each kit, please consult our website.
Note: Sizes over 29’6” are available, prices on request.
WS012
Part No. 	 Length 				   Qty.
WS012-200 	 2.00m (6’6”) Kit (Including fixings) 	 Each
WS012-250 	 2.50m (8’2”) Kit (Including fixings) 	 Each
WS012-300 	 3.10m (10’2”) Kit (Including fixings) 	 Each
WS012-400 	 4.00m (13’1”) Kit (Including fixings) 	 Each
WS012-450 	 4.50m (14’8”) Kit (Including fixings) 	 Each
WS012-500 	 5.00m (16’4”) Kit (Including fixings) 	 Each
WS012-550 	 5.60m (18’4”) Kit (Including fixings) 	 Each
WS012-600 	 6.00m (19’8”) Kit (Including fixings) 	 Each
WS012-700 	 7.00m (22’11”) Kit (Including fixings) 	 Each
WS012-800 	 8.00m (26’2”) Kit (Including fixings) 	Each
WS012-900 	 9.00m (29’6”) Kit (Including fixings) 	Each
Robust Aluminium Threshold Seal
The GaraDry 25mm high commercial threshold seal kit has been
designed to form a watertight seal between the door and the
floor. The threshold seal will prevent water, leaves, dust, debris

floor. The threshold seal will prevent water, leaves, dust, debris
and rodents from entering under the door, thus ensuring a
clean and dry environment. It has been engineered to withstand
heavy traffic including forklifts and trucks. The kit consists
of sections into which a continuous length of bottom seal is
inserted creating a watertight seal.
The kit includes:
• Aluminum sections complete with bottom seals
• Concrete fixing screws (approximately 3 per 600mm) and
screwdriver bit
For more information on the number of sections
supplied in each kit, please consult our website.
Note: Sizes over 29’6” are available, prices on request.
WS437
Part No. 	 Length 				   Qty.
WS437-200 	 2.00m (6’6”) Kit (Including fixings) 	 Each
WS437-250 	 2.50m (8’2”) Kit (Including fixings) 	 Each
WS437-300 	 3.10m (10’2”) Kit (Including fixings) 	 Each
WS437-400 	 4.00m (13’1”) Kit (Including fixings) 	 Each
WS437-450 	 4.50m (14’8”) Kit (Including fixings) 	 Each
WS437-500 	 5.00m (16’4”) Kit (Including fixings) 	 Each
WS437-550 	 5.60m (18’4”) Kit (Including fixings) 	 Each
WS437-600 	 6.00m (19’8”) Kit (Including fixings)	 Each
WS437-700 	 7.00m (22’11”) Kit (Including fixings) 	 Each
WS437-800 	 8.00m (26’2”) Kit (Including fixings) 	Each
WS437-900 	 9.00m (29’6”) Kit (Including fixings) 	Each
8mm
150mm
Order Online: www.garadry.com | Email: sales@garadry.co.uk 17
GARADRY GARAGE DOOR
TOP SEAL
The GaraDry top seal has been designed to prevent draughts
and conserve heat inside the garage. The top seal is available
in either black or white and comes in two lengths; 2.44m (8’0”)
and 3.05m (10’0”). The top seal seals gaps of up to 40mm high
and instantly improves the appearance of the garage door.
The product is designed (solely) for use with up-and-over
garage doors.
The kit includes:
• GaraDry top seal length(s)
• Zinc wood screws and washers
• Fitting instructions
Note: 3.04m (10’0”) top seal is supplied as 2 x 5’0” sections
WS015
Part No. 	 Length 			  Qty.
WS015-244W 	 2.44m (8’0”) White 	 Each
WS015-244B 	 2.44m (8’0”) Black 	 Each
WS015-304W 	 3.04m (10’0”) White 	 Each
WS015-304B 	 3.04m (10’0”) Black 	 Each
Note: For use with double doors please butt two
lengths together when fitting.
Before After
Customer Service: 01704 532 36018
GARADRY GARAGE DOOR
SIDE SEAL
The GaraDry side seal has been designed to prevent
draughts and conserves heat inside the garage. The side
seal is available in three lengths; 5m (16’4”); 10m (32’8”; and
20m (65’6”). The side seal seals gaps of up to 22mm wide
and instantly improves the appearance of the garage door.
The product is designed (solely) for use with up-and-over
garage doors.
The kit includes:
• GaraDry top seal length(s)
• Zinc wood screws and washers
• Fitting instructions
WS016
Part No. 	 Length 			  Qty.
WS016-05 	 5.00m (16’4”) Kit 	 Each
WS016-10 	 10.00m (32’8”) Kit 	 Each
WS016-20 	 20.00m (65’6”) Kit 	 Each
Order Online: www.garadry.com | Email: sales@garadry.co.uk 19
GARADRY GARAGE DOOR
INSULATION
The GaraDry insulation kit has been designed to fit to the

Customer Service: 01704 532 36020
GARADRY WRAP-AROUND
ROLLER SHUTTER SEAL
The GaraDry wrap-around kit has been designed to form a
watertight seal between the roller shutter and the floor. The
wrap-around kit will also prevent leaves, dust and debris
from being blown under the roller-shutter, thus ensuring a
clean and dry environment. The wrap-around kit is suitable
for use with all standard 75mm T-bar bottom sections of
commercial roller-shutter doors.
The kit includes:
• 1 x wrap-around seal
• Fitting instructions
WS014
Part No. 	 Length 			  Qty.
WS014-200 	 2.00m (6’6”)  		  Each
WS014-250 	 2.50m (8’2”)  		  Each
WS014-300 	 3.00m (9’10”) 		  Each
WS014-400 	 4.00m (13’1”)  		  Each
WS014-500 	 5.00m (16’4”) 		  Each
WS014-600 	 6.00m (19’8”) 		  Each
WS014-700 	 7.00m (22’11”) 		  Each
WS014-800 	 8.00m (26’2”) 		  Each
WS014-900 	 9.00m (29’6”) 		  Each
WS014-100 	 10.00m (32’8”)  		  Each
Note: For uneven surfaces it is recommend that you use the
GaraDry Commercial Threshold Kit in conjunction with this
product in order to obtain a watertight seal.
Order Online: www.garadry.com | Email: sales@garadry.co.uk 21